KATANOI 3ANMYACTEMN

SEA-PRO T 30




SEA-PRO T 30

TOP COWLING REF. PAINIER HaumeHosaHune
1-1 372-01001 372-01001 Kanot T30P (1-1)
1-2 372-01002 372-01002 YnnoTHUTENb KanoTa pe3nHoBsblii T30P (1-2)
1-3 372-01003 372-01003 Kptoyok 3aLuenku kanora T30P (1-3)
1-4 15FMH-01004-2 15FMH-01004-2 3aknenka 4x13 T30P (1-4)
1-5 15FMH-01003 15FMH-01003 Kptoyok kanota T30P (1-5)
1-6 15FMH-01004-1 15FMH-01004-1 3aknenka 4x10 T30P (1-6)
1-7 372-01007 372-01007 Bo3ayxosoa, T30P (1-7)
1-8 15FMH-14028 15FMH-14028 laitka M6 T30P (1-8)
1-9 15FMH-10017 15FMH-10017 Waiba T30P (1-9)
1-10 372-01010 372-01010 YnnotHutens T30P (1-10)
Uikt T 1-11 372-01011 372-01011 Haknelika 6okosas T30P (1-11)
1-12 372-01012 372-01012 Haknelika nepegHas T30P (1-12)
1-13 372-01013 372-01013 Hakneiika 3agHsas T30P (1-13)
I\-.
-
- - .
-
REF. PAINIER HaumeHosaHue
2-1 372-02001 372-02001 [suratens 8 c6ope T30P (2-1)
1 2-1 372-02001W 372-02001W [suratens B cbope (anektpoctaptep) T30EP (2-1)
/ 22 372-02002 372-02002 0K LMANHAPOB B cBope  T30P (2-2)
CRANK CYLINDER 2-3 PNF40E-16009 PNF40E-16009 BonT c waiiboit M8*46 T30P (2-3)
o2, n:fgu"m o 24 372-02004 372-02004 BonT c waitboit M8*50 T30P (2-4)
Fig. 3, Aet. No. 1 1o 23) 2-5 15FMH-02011 15FMH-02011 Hanpasnatowas 610ka uuanHgpos 6*12 T30P (2-5)
26 372-02006 372-02006 Kopnyc canbhuka T30P (2-6)
2-7 372-02007 372-02007 CanbHUK KoneHBana HUKHUM 48*25%8 T30P (2-7)
2-8 PNFMA40E-02010 PNFM40E-02010 CanbHUK KoNeHBana HKHW 30*16*6 T30P (2-8)
2-9 372-02009 372-02009 KonbLo pesnHoBoe KoneHBana HukHee 3*60 T30P (2-9)
2-10/11 372-02010 372-02010 BonT ¢ waiboit M6%22 T30P (2-10/11)
2-12 372-02012 372-02012 AHog, T30P (2-12)
2-13 672-02017 672-02017 Mpoknaaka aHoga T30P (2-13)
2-14 672-02018 672-02018 dukcatop T30P (2-14)
2-15/16 15FMH-01008 15FMH-01008 BonT ¢ waitbon M6/16 T30P (2-15/16)
2-17 15FMH-02009 15FMH-02009 AHog, T30P (2-17)
2-18 372-02018 372-02018 BonT ¢ waiiboit M6*20 T30P (2-18)
2-19 372-02019 372-02019 Fonoska 6/10ka uuamHapos T30P (2-19)
2-20 372-02020 372-02020 LLityuep T30P (2-20)
2-21 372-02021 372-02021 Mpoknaaka ronosku 6aoka umamHapos T30P (2-21)
2-22 372-02022 372-02022 KpblwKa ronosku 610Ka uunuHgpos T30P (2-22)
2-23 372-02023 372-02023 MpoKnaaKa KpblILWKK ronosbl 610Ka umanHapos T30P (2-23)
2-24 15FMH-02025 15FMH-02025 BonT ¢ waitboit M6/20 T30P (2-24)
2-25 963-02004 963-02004 BonT ¢ waiboi M8*65 T30P (2-25)
2-26 15FMH-02023 15FMH-02023 Tepmoctat T30P (2-26)
2-27 372-02027 372-02027 MNpoknaaka TepmocTata  T30P (2-27)
2-28 372-02028 372-02028 Kopnyc Tepmoctata T30P (2-28)
2-29 372-02029 372-02029 Mpoknaaka Kpblwky Tepmoctata T30P (2-29)
<% 2-30 15FMH-02025 15FMH-02025 BonT ¢ waiboi M6*20 T30P (2-30)
LD 2-31 372-02031 372-02031 KpbiwKa BbinycKa BHyTpeHHAs T30P (2-31)
2-32 372-02032 372-02032 Npoknagka Kpbilwku Boinycka T30P (2-32)
2-33 372-02033 372-02033 KpblLwKa BbifycKa BHewHas T30P (2-33)
2-34 372-02034 372-02034 Ltyuep T30P (2-34)
2-35 372-02035 372-02035 Tpy6ka T30P (2-35)
2-36 372-02036 372-02036 lMpoknaaka BHELHe KpbIWKK Bbinycka T30P (2-36)
2-37 15FMH-10015 15FMH-10015 BonT ¢ waitboit M6*25 T30P (2-37)
2-38 15FMH-02018 15FMH-02018 BonT ¢ waiiboit M6*30 T30P (2-38)
2-39 PNFMH40-15003 [PNFMH40-15003 Bonr c waitboit M6*50 T30P (2-39)
2-40 372-02040 372-02040 Waiba ynopHas T30P (2-40)
2-41 372-02041 372-02041 Mpoknaaxka asuratens T30P (2-41)
2-42 372-02042 372-02042 Cseva 3axuraHua BR8HS 10 T30P (2-42)




CRANKSHAFT & PISTON REF. PAINIER HaumeHosaHue
|r 3-1 372-03001 372-03001 KoneHsan B cbope T30P (3-1)
: 3-7 372-03007 372-03007 CanbHWK KoNeHBana BepxHuit 32*42*6 T30P (3-7)
: 3-8 372-03008 372-03008 KonbLo ynaoTHUTENbHOE KoleHBana 2,5*50,5 T30P (3-8)
: 3-18 372-03018 372-03018 MopuweHb T30P (3-18)
: 3-19-1 372-03019-1 372-03019-1 KonbLo noplHeBoe BepxHee T30P (3-19-1)
: 3-19-2 372-03019-2 372-03019-2 KonbLo nopliHeBoe HuxHee T30P (3-19-2)
: 3-20 372-03020 372-03020 Maney, nopwHesoi T30P (3-20)
: 3-21 372-03021 372-03021 Urna noawmnHuka (68 wr) 2*¥19,6 T30P (3-21)
1' 3-22 372-03022 372-03022 KonbLo cTONOpHOE nopLuHeBoro nansua  T30P (3-22)
: 3-23 372-03023 372-03023 LWaiba noawunHuKka wartyHa 23,5%20*2,3 T30P (3-23)
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
I
o —__~ i
L i
REF. PAINIER HaumeHoBsaHue
4-2 372-04002 372-04002 KnanaH BnyckHoi B cbope T30P (4-2)
4-3 372-04003 372-04003 Npoknaaka BnyckHoro knanaHa T30P (4-3)
4-4 372-04004 372-04004 BnyckHoit konnektop T30P (4-4)
4-5 372-04005 372-04005 NMpoknagka BnyckHoro konnektopa T30P (4-5)
4-6/7 PNF40E-02029 PNF40E-02029 BonT ¢ waiboi M6*35 T30P (4-6/7)
4-8/9 PNF40E-02029 PNF40E-02029 BonT ¢ waiiboit M6*35 T30P (4-8/9)
4-10/11 PNFMH40-15003 PNFMH40-15003 BonT ¢ waiboi M6*30 T30P (4-10/11)
4-12 372-04012 372-04012 KonbLo ynnoTHUTEeNbHOE KapblopaTtopa T30P (4-12)
4-13 372-04013 372-04013 Mnywutens BnyckHoi T30P (4-13)
4-14 372-04014 372-04014 KonbLo ynnoTHUTENbHOE KabtopaTopa Konbuo 2x43 T30P (4-14)
4-15 15FMH-04011 15FMH-04011 BonT ¢ waitboi M6*115 T30P (4-15)
4-16 372-04016 372-04016 Brynka T30P (4-16)
4-17 372-04017 372-04017 Py4ka ApocenbHoi 3acnoHku T30P (4-17)
4-18 15FMH-04014 15FMH-04014 Btynka Hanpasnatowas T30P (4-18)
4-19 PNFMA40E-04017 PNFM40E-04017 Brynka T30P (4-19)
4-20 372-04020 372-04020 Poivar taru T30P (4-20)
4-21 372-04021 372-04021 Tara apocenbHoii 3acoHKu T30P (4-21)
4-23 3MHS-04046 3MHS-04046 LLUTndT 4x48.5 T30P (4-23)
4-24 963-06005 963-06005 ®ukcatop T30P (4-24)
4-25 372-04025 372-04025 Hakneiika T30P (4-25)
REF. PAINIER HaumeHosaHue
5-1 372-05001 372-05001 Kap6topatop T30P (5-1)




FUEL REF. PAINIER HaumeHoBaHue
6-1 15FMH-06001 15FMH-06001 KoHHeKTOp TonineHbI  T30P (6-1)
6-2 963-09002 963-09002 YnnotHutenb T30P (6-2)
6-3/4 15FMH-02025 15FMH-02025 BonT ¢ waitboit M6*20 T30P (6-3/4)
6-5 372-06005 372-06005 TonausHbIi waaHr L550 9*5 T30P (6-5)
6-6 15FMH-06016 15FMH-06016 XomyT T30P (6-6)
6-7/8/9 15FMH-06009 15FMH-06009 TonausHbIi punbTp 8 c6ope T30P (6-7/8/9)
6-10 15FMH-06012 15FMH-06012 KonbLo ynaotHutensHoe T30P (6-10)
6-11 15FMH-06014 15FMH-06014 laiika M8 T30P (6-11)
6-12 372-06012 372-06012 [lepskatens dpunvtpa T30P (6-12)
6-13 372-06013 372-06013 bonT M6*14 T30P (6-13)
6-14 372-06014 372-06014 TonavsHbli waaHr L100 9*5 T30P (6-14)
6-15 15FMH-06016 15FMH-06016 XomyT T30P (6-15)
6-16-27 PNFMA40E-06014  |PNFMA40E-06014 TonausHblit Hacoc  T30P (6-16-27)
6-28 PNFMA40E-06015 PNFM40E-06015 MpoKnaaKka TonansHoro Hacoca T30P (6-28)
6-29/30 15FMH-11027 15FMH-11027 BonT ¢ waiboi M6*40 T30P (6-29/30)
6-31 372-06032 372-06032 TonausHblit wnaHr L200 9*5 T30P (6-31)
6-32 15FMH-06016 15FMH-06016 XomyT T30P (6-32)
GBIR4TO0-CO60
STARTER REF. PAINIER HaumeHosaHue
7-1 372-07001 372-07001 Py4How ctapTep B cbope T30P (7-1)
7-2 372-07002 372-07002 Kopnyc ctaptepa T30P (7-2)
7-3 372-07003 372-07003 bapabaH 3aBogHoii  T30P (7-3)
7-4 372-07004 372-07004 Ctonop-ynop T30P (7-4)
7-5 372-07005 372-07005 MNpy»knHa ctaptepa 6onbwas  T30P (7-5)
7-6 372-07006 372-07006 MpykuHa cronop-ynop T30P (7-6)
7-7 372-07007 372-07007 MpykuHa cronop-ynop T30P (7-7)
7-8 372-07008 372-07008 Tapenka ctaptepa T30P (7-8)
7-9 372-07009 372-07009 Brynka T30P (7-9)
7-10/11 PNF40E-17025-1 PNF40E-17025-1 Boar ¢ waitbont M8*30 T30P (7-10/11)
7-12 15FMH-14018 15FMH-14018 lraiika M8 T30P (7-12)
7-13 372-07013 372-07013 Bepeska craptepa 5%*1820 T30P (7-13)
7-14 PNFMA40E-07021 PNFMA40E-07021 Pyyka ctaptepa T30P (7-14)
7-15 372-07015 372-07015 Mpoknazka craptepa T30P (7-15)
7-16 372-07016 372-07016 Mpoknazka craptepa T30P (7-16)
7-17 PNFMA40E-07022  |PNFM40E-07022 Kpbiwka py4ku craptepa T30P (7-17)
7-18 372-07018 372-07018 Hanpasnstowas sepesku ctaptepa T30P (7-18)
7-19 372-07019 372-07019 Pe3unHoBas npoknagka pyyku ctaptepa T30P (7-19)
7-20/21 15FMH-01008 15FMH-01008 Bonr ¢ waibont M6*16 T30P (7-20/21)
7-22 PNFMA40E-07023 PNFM40E-07023 OrpaHuuutens T30P (7-22)
7-23/24 PNF40E-02029 PNF40E-02029 Bonr c waitbot M6*35 T30P (7-23/24)
7-25 372-07025 372-07025 Brynka T30P (7-25)
7-26/27 PNF40E-02029 PNF40E-02029 Bonr c waitboit M6*35 T30P (7-26/27)
7-28 15FMH-12007 15FMH-12007 laiika M6 T30P (7-28)
7-29 372-07029 372-07029 KpoHwrTeiH ctaptepa npasbiii T30P (7-29)
7-30 15FMH-10015 15FMH-10015 bonT ¢ waiboin M*25 T30P (7-30)
7-31 372-07031 372-07031 KpoHwrteiH T30P (7-31)
7-31E 372-07031W 372-07031W KpoHuwTeitt (anexktpoctaptep) T30EP (7-31E)
7-32 15FMH-10015 15FMH-10015 bonT ¢ waiboin M6*25 T30P (7-32)
7-32E 15FMH-02018 15FMH-02018 bonT ¢ waiboit M6*30 T30EP (7-32E)
7-33 PNF40E-16009 PNF40E-16009 bonT ¢ waibon M6*80 T30P (7-33)
7-34 372-07034 372-07034 LWkus cTaptepa T30P (7-34)
7-35 372-07035 372-07035 bont M8*14 T30P (7-35)
7-36 372-07036 372-07036 Tpoc ctaptepa T30P (7-36)
7-37 372-07037 372-07037 BrysnKa npy»KuHbl Tpoca ctapTtepa T30P (7-37)
7-38 372-07038 372-07038 MNpy»kurHa Tpoca ctaptepa T30P (7-38)
7-39 372-07039 372-07039 [lepskaTensb Tpoca ctaptepa T30P (7-39)
7-40 15FMH-06018 15FMH-06018 bonT M6*10 T30P (7-40)
7-41 372-07041 372-07041 Pbivar ctonopa craptepa T30P (7-41)
7-42 372-07042 372-07042 Tara T30P (7-42)
7-43 372-07043 372-07043 bonT ¢ waiboit M6*20 T30P (7-43)
7-44 372-07044 372-07044 Brynka T30P (7-44)
7-45 372-07045 372-07045 Waii6a BonHuctas 5 T30P (7-45)
7-46 5MHS-03041 5MHS-03041 LWait6a 5 T30P (7-46)
7-47 15FMH-11012 15FMH-11012 Wnannt  1.5x10 T30P (7-47)
7-48 15FMH-07028-4 15FMH-07028-4 Hakneiika T30P (7-48)




GENERATOR REF. PAINIER HaumeHosaHue
8-1 372-08001 372-08001 MaxoBuk 6e3 BeHua T30P (8-1)
8-1E 372-08001W 372-08001W MaxosuK ¢ BeHuom T30EP (8-1E)
8-2 372-08002 372-08002 OcHoBaHve marHeTto B cb6ope T30P (8-2)
8-3/5/6 372-08003 372-08003 KaTywwKa 3axuraHus resepatopHas (+ 2 umnynbcHbie) T30P (8-3/5/6)
8-4 372-08004 372-08004 Katywka csetoBas T30P (8-4)
8-5 372-08005 372-08005 KaTywka umnysnbcHas T30P (8-5)
8-6 372-08006 372-08006 KaTywka umnynbcHas T30P (8-6)
8-7 372-08007 372-08007 3axkum ans nposoaos. T30P (8-7)
8-8 5MHS-05014 5MHS-05014 BonT ¢ waiboin M4*8 T30P (8-8)
8-9 372-08009 372-08009 OrpaHuuntens T30P (8-9)
8-10 372-08010 372-08010 OcHoBaHue marHeto T30P (8-10)
8-11 3MHS-08010 3MHS-08010 BonT ¢ waiboi M4*12 T30P (8-11)
8-12 372-08012 372-08012 bonT ¢ waitboit M6*20 T30P (8-12)
8-13 372-08013 372-08013 KpblwwKa KaTywku T30P (8-13)
8-14 372-08014 372-08014 LnoHKka maxosuka T30P (8-14)
8-15 963-11008 963-11008 laiika maxosuka T30P (8-15)
8-16 963-11009 963-11009 MpoknagKa raiku maxosuka T30P (8-16)
8-17 372-08017 372-08017 [lepkaTtenb ocHoBaHua cratopa T30P (8-17)
8-18 372-08018 372-08018 lMpoknaaka ctatopa T30P (8-18)
8-19/20 15FMH-12024 15FMH-12024 BonT ¢ waiboi M5*12 T30P (8-19/20)
8-21 372-08021 372-08021 Konbuo ctatopa T30P (8-21)
8-22 372-08022 372-08022 bont M6*10 T30P (8-22)
REF. PAINIER HaumeHosaHune
9-1 372-09001 372-09001 Ctonop ocHoBaHWsa marHetto T30P (9-1)
9-2 372-09002 372-09002 Kpbiwka T30P (9-2)
9-3/4 PNF40E-07030 PNF40E-07030 BonT ¢ waitboi M6*10 T30P (9-3/4)
9-5 372-09005 372-09005 KpoHLwTeitH kommytatopa T30P (9-5)
9-6 PNFMA40E-09002  [PNFM40E-09002 YnnotHutens T30P (9-6)
9-7 372-09007 372-09007 Brynka T30P (9-7)
9-8/9 372-09008 372-09008 BonT ¢ waiboi M6*30 T30P (9-8/9)
9-10 372-09010 372-09010 3azemneHve T30P (9-10)
9-11/12 372-09011 372-09011 BonT ¢ waiboi M6*12 T30P (9-11/12)
9-13 372-09013 372-09013 KommyTatop  T30P (9-13)
9-14/15 15FMH-02025 15FMH-02025 BonT ¢ waitboit M6*20 T30P (9-14/15)
9-16/17 372-09011 372-09011 BonT ¢ waiboi M6*12 T30P (9-16/17)
9-18 672-09010 672-09010 YnnotHutens T30P (9-18)
9-19 PNFMA40E-08009 PNFM40E-08009 XomyT T30P (9-19)
9-20/29  |372-09020 372-09020 KaTyLuKa 3a}uraHua ¢ BbICOK. npoBogom T30P (9-20/29)
9-25/29  |372-09025 372-09025 KaTyLuKa 3aXW1raH1A C BbICOK. MPOBOAOM ANMHHbINA T30P (9-25/29)
9-21/22 15FMH-02025 15FMH-02025 BonT ¢ waitboit M6*20 T30P (9-21/22)
9-23/24 372-09011 372-09011 BonT ¢ waiboi M6*12 T30P (9-23/24)
9-27/28 15FMH-02025 15FMH-02025 BonT ¢ waitboit M6*20 T30P (9-27/28)
!
BERO010-1090 == J/< \‘1 L [//
< !
REF. PAINIER HaumeHoBaHue
9-1W 372-09031W 372-09031W ®ukcaTop »ryta nposogos T30P (9-1W)
9-2W PNFMA40E-09018 PNFMA40E-09018 Pene craptepa T30P (9-2W)
9-3W PNFMA40E-09021 |PNFMA40E-09021 [epxatenb pene craptepa T30P (9-3W)
9-4W 372-09034W 372-09034W ®dukcatop aepxatens pene T30P (9-4W)
9-5W 372-09035W 372-09035W Bbisog nposoga T30P (9-5W)
9-6W 372-09036W 372-09036W Bbinpamutesb 8 c6ope T30P (9-6W )
9-7/8W 372-09037/38W 372-09037/38W BUHT ¢ npoknaakoit M5*25 T30P (9-7/8W )
9-9/10W  |372-09039/40W 372-09039/40W BonT ¢ waitboit M6*12 T30P (9-9/10W)
9-11W PNFMA40E-09025 PNFMA40E-09025 MpegoxpaHutens 20A T30P (9-11W)
9-13W 372-09050W 372-09050W XryT nposogos T30P (9-13W)
9-14/15W |372-09051W 372-09051W XryT nposogos T30P (9-14/15W)
9-16W 372-09053W 372-09053W [epxatesb nposogos T30P (9-16W)
9-17W 372-09054W 372-09054W 3arnywka T30P (9-17W)
9-18W 372-09047W 372-09047W XomyT T30P (9-18W)
9-19W 372-09048W 372-09048W 3awenka T30P (9-19W)
9-20W 372-09049W 372-09049W BuHT 5,5*21 T30P (9-20W)
9-21W PNFMA40E-09041 PNFMA40E-09041 ConeHoiig, Katywka T30P (9-21W)
9-22W PNFMA40E-09042 PNFMA40E-09042 Mposog, T30P (9-22W)
9-23W PNFMA40E-09046 PNFMA40E-09046 3awenka T30P (9-23W)
9-24W 372-09058W 372-09058W [epxatesb KaTywkn T30P (9-24W)
9-25W PNFMA40E-09044 PNFMA40E-09044 Brynka T30P (9-25W)
9-26W PNFMA40E-21036 PNFMA40E-21036 BuHT M4*6 T30P (9-26W)
9-27W 372-08019 372-08019 BuHT M5*12 T30P (9-27W)
9-28W PNFMA40E-09049 PNFM40E-09049 Konbuo ynaotHutensHoe T30P (9-28W)
9-29W 672-09019 672-09019 XomyT T30P (9-29W)
9-30W PNFMA40E-09015 PNFMA40E-09015 Tepmoaatunk T30P (9-30W)
EeRRIRRITE 9-31W  [372-09064W 372-09064W [Jlepxatens T30P (9-31W)
9-32W 372-09065W 372-09065W KonbLio conoproe 17 T30P (9-32W)




STARTING MOTOR REF. PAINIER HaumeHoBaHue
B ?___),6 10-1~15W |372-10001W 372-10001W MoTtop anekTpocTtapTepHbiii T30P (10-1-15W)
e 10-16/17W [15FMH-15006 15FMH-15006 BonT ¢ waiiGoit M8*30 T30P (10-16/17W)
10-18/19W (372-10018W 372-10018W Bonrt ¢ waitboit M8*12 T30P (10-18/19W)
10-20W  |PNFMH40-15003 |PNFMH40-15003 BonT ¢ waitboit M6*50 T30P (10-20W)
130
BOTTOM COWLING REF. PAINIER HaumeHosaHue
13 11-1 372-11001 372-11001 NoapoH asuratens T30P (11-1)
14 11-2 372-11002 372-11002 YnnotHutens T30P (11-2)
11-3 372-11003 372-11003 Brynka T30P (11-3)
11-4 PNFMA40E-21034 PNFM40E-21034 LWaib6a M8 T30P (11-4)
11-5 372-11005 372-11005 LLnunbka M8*46 T30P (11-5)
11-6/7 672-02008 672-02008 BonT ¢ waiboi M8*40 T30P (11-6/7)
11-8 15FMH-14018 15FMH-14018 lraitka M8 T30P (11-8)
11-9 PNFMA40E-21034 PNFMA40E-21034 LWaiba T30P (11-9)
11-10 15FMH-14018 15FMH-14018 laitka M8 T30P (11-10)
11-11 372-11011 372-11011 Pyyka 3alienkv konnaka T30P (11-11)
11-12 372-11012 372-11012 Waiiba BonHucraa 19,5%13*0,5 T30P (11-12)
11-13 372-11013 372-11013 Brysnka T30P (11-13)
11-14 372-11014 372-11014 Kpio4okK 3alienku konnaka T30P (11-14)
11-15 PNFMA40E-11017 PNFM40E-11017 Bonr c waiboit M6*10 T30P (11-15)
11-16 372-11016 372-11016 3arnywka T30P (11-16)
11-17 372-11017 372-11017 3arnywka T30P (11-17)
11-18 372-11018 372-11018 3arnywka T30P (11-18)
11-19 372-11019 372-11019 Brysnka T30P (11-19)
11-19€ 372-11019W 372-11019W Brynka T30P (11-19E)
11-20 15FMH-11034 15FMH-11034 KHonka ocTaHoBKM ABuratens T30P (11-20)
11-24 372-11024 372-11024 Hakneiika T30P (11-24)
11-26 PNFMA40E-11030-4 [PNFM40E-11030-4 Hakneitka T30P (11-26)
TOP COWLING REF. PAINIER HaumeHoBaHue
12-1 372-12001 372-12001 Pymnens B cbope T30P (12-1)
23 12-2 372-12002 372-12002 Kopnyc pymnens T30P (12-2)
12-3 372-12003 372-12003 BrysnKka pymnens sHewHss T30P (12-3)
4 12-4 372-12004 372-12004 BTynKa pymnens BHyTpeHHAA T30P (12-4)
12-5 372-12005 372-12005 LWaii6a pymnena T30P (12-5)
/ 12-6 372-12006 372-12006 LWaiiba pymnens rubkas 36x38x1 T30P (12-6)
HANDLE STEERING 12-7 372-12007 372-12007 Kpbiwka Ha pymnens T30P (12-7)
(Fig. 18, Ref. No. 19 12-8 Bont M6*50 T30P (12-8)
BB EIEHINGIRI 1) 12-9/10 |15FMH-02025 15FMH-02025 BonT ¢ waii6oi M6*20 T30P (12-9/10)
12-11 15FMH-11013 15FMH-11013 Brysika pydyku rasa  T30P (12-11)
12-12 15FMH-11016 15FMH-11016 Pyuka rasa pesunsaa T30P (12-12)
12-13 15FMH-11017 15FMH-11017 BuHT M5*25 T30P (12-13)
12-14 15FMH-11014 15FMH-11014 UHaukaTop rasa T30P (12-14)
12-15 15FMH-11015 15FMH-11015 LTnéT 1.6*5 T30P (12-15)
12-16 15FMH-11018 15FMH-11018 LWaitb6a 18*10*1 T30P (12-16)
12-17 15FMH-11019 15FMH-11019 MpyuHa 14.6%2.4%18.4 T30P (12-17)
12-18 15FMH-11020 15FMH-11020 Brynka 10*8*12 T30P (12-18)
12-19 372-12019 372-12019 Ban ynpasnexus rasom T30P (12-19)
12-20 372-12020 372-12020 ®pukumoH Bana pymnens T30P (12-20)
12-21 15FMH-02025 15FMH-02025 bonT ¢ waiiboit M6*20 T30P (12-21)
12-22 15FMH-12007 15FMH-12007 laiika M6 T30P (12-22)
12-23 372-12023 372-12023 Tpoc rasa T30P (12-23)




CONTROL 1 REF. PAINIER HaumeHosaHue
13-1 372-13001 372-13001 [lepatenn T30P (13-1)
13-2 372-13002 372-13002 YpoBeHb KOHTpona marHeto T30P (13-2)
13-3 372-13003 372-13003 Brynka T30P (13-3)
13-4 5MHS-11030 5MHS-11030 bont M6*45 T30P (13-4)
13-5 372-13005 372-13005 Waii6a 26*6*1,5 T30P (13-5)
13-6 15FMH-12004 15FMH-12004 Bont M6*12 T30P (13-6)
13-7 672-12014 672-12014 HakoHeuHuK Tarm  T30P (13-7)
13-8 15FMH-12012 15FMH-12012 laiika M5 T30P (13-8)
13-9 372-13009 372-13009 HakoHeuHuk Tarv  T30P (13-9)
13-10 672-08002-2 672-08002-2 HakoHeuHUK Tarm T30P (13-10)
13-11 372-13011 372-13011 Tara T30P (13-11)
13-12 372-13012 372-13012 Tara T30P (13-12)
13-13 15FMH-12012 15FMH-12012 laitka M5 T30P (13-13)
13-14 372-13014 372-13014 Poivar aru T30P (13-14)
13-15 372-13015 372-13015 Ban ynpasneHus ApoccenbHom 3acioHKkoi  T30P (13-15)
13-16 372-13016 372-13016 Brynka T30P (13-16)
13-17 372-13017 372-13017 Wrndr 4*18 T30P (13-17)
13-18 372-13018 372-13018 LLkue rasa T30P (13-18)
13-19 372-13019 372-13019 Npy»KnHa wKuea rasa T30P (13-19)
13-20 372-13020 372-13020 Tsara gpoccenbHol 3acnoHku T30P (13-20)
13-21 372-13021 372-13021 Pbivar Bana rasa T30P (13-21)
13-22 372-13022 372-13022 Ponuk T30P (13-22)
13-23 15FMH-11012 15FMH-11012 WnanHt  1.5x10 T30P (13-23)
13-24 372-13024 372-13024 Brynka T30P (13-24)
13-25 15FMH-10015 15FMH-10015 bonT ¢ waiiboit M6*25 T30P (13-25)
13-26 372-13026 372-13026 bont T30P (13-26)
13-27 372-13027 372-13027 MNnyHxep T30P (13-27)
13-28 372-13028 372-13028 Mpysuna T30P (13-28)
13-29 372-13029 372-13029 MpyxwuHa T30P (13-29)
13-30 372-13030 372-13030 Py4ka nepekntoueHuns nepeaay  T30P (13-30)
13-31 372-13031 372-13031 Pobiuyar pyuku nepekntodenus nepegay T30P (13-31)
13-32 15FMH-14004 15FMH-14004 Bont M6*20 T30P (13-32)
13-33 372-13033 372-13033 Tara coeguHutensHas T30P (13-33)
13-34 372-13034 372-13034 Wtudt Bana n/n  1*10 T30P (13-34)
13-35 372-13035 372-13035 LLaii6a TArn nepekntovenna nepegay  13*6*0,7 T30P (13-35)
13-36 372-13034 372-13034 LWtudrt Bana n/n  1*10 T30P (13-36)
BER0010-1140 1 13-37 5MHS-03041 SMHS-03041 LWaiba pbiyara nepekatodeHus nepegay 10*5*1 T30P (13-37)
13-38 372-13038 372-13038 Tara nosopoTHaa T30P (13-38)
13-39 372-13039 372-13039 Pobivar Tarv nepekntoyeHuns nepegad  T30P (13-39)
13-40 372-13040 372-13040 MpyuHa pblyara TArK nepekatodeHna nepegad T30P (13-40)
13-41 372-13041 372-13041 Waiba T30P (13-41)
13-42 372-13042 372-13042 LUTUGT npy>unHbI Bana nepekn. nepegad 4*16 T30P (13-42)
13-43 372-13043 372-13043 Tsara nepekntoyeHuns nepegay sepxHas T30P (13-43)
13-44 372-13035 372-13035 LLaii6a TArM nepekntodeHna nepegad  13*6*0,7 T30P (13-44)
13-45 5MHS-03041 SMHS-03041 LWaiba pbiuara nepekatodeHus nepegay 10*5*1 T30P (13-45)
13-46 15FMH-11012 15FMH-11012 Wnauut  1.5*10 T30P (13-46)
13-47 372-13047 372-13047 laiika coeamHutens tarm M6 T30P (13-47)
13-48 15FMH-12007 15FMH-12007 Faitka M6 T30P (13-48)
CONTROL 2 REF. PAINIER HaumeHoBaHue
13-1W 372-13049W 372-13049W KpoHwwTeliH Kpenaeuus pynesoit Tarm T30EP (13-1W)
132w |372-13050W 372-13050W Bont T30EP (13-2W)
13-3W 372-13051W 372-13051W LWaiba T30EP (13-3W)
13-4W 372-13052W 372-13052W Taiika camokoHTpAwasca T30EP (13-4W)
13-5W 372-13053W 372-13053W Pbiuar ynpasneHue ApoccenbHoi 3acnoHkoi T30EP (13-5W)
13-6/7W  |372-13054/55W 372-13054/55W BonT ¢ waiboit T30EP (13-6/7W)
13-8W 372-13056W 372-13056W KpoHLwTeitH KpenneHua Tpoca raza T30EP (13-8W)
13-9/10W  [372-13057/58W 372-13057/58W bonT c waiiboit T30EP (13-9/10W)
13-11wW 372-13059W 372-13059W KpoHwTeiiH Kpenaeuus Tpoca AY1 T30EP (13-11W)
13-12/13W [372-13060/61W  |372-13060/61W BonT c waiiboit T30EP (13-12/13W)
13-14W  [372-13062W 372-13062W Habop ana nokntodeHus Tpoca pesepca T30EP (13-14W)
13-15W 372-13063W 372-13063W LWTnéT noacoeanHeHua Tpoca y2 T30EP (13-15W)
13-16W 372-13064W 372-13064W HakoHeuHuWK Tpoca Y2 T30EP (13-16W)
13-17/23W [372-13065W 372-13065W LUt T30EP (13-17/23W)
13-18W  [372-13066W 372-13066W Mpy»uHa T30EP (13-18W)
13-19W  |372-11009 372-11009 Waiiba T30EP (13-19W)

//// 13-20W 372-13068W 372-13068W Habop ans nogkntoueHus tpoca Ayl T30EP (13-20W)
13-21W  |372-13069W 372-13069W LUTdT noacoeanHenus Tpoca [1Y1 T30EP (13-21W)
13-22W  [372-13070W 372-13070W HakoHeuHuK Tpoca [IY1 T30EP (13-22W)
13-24W  [372-13072W 372-13072W MpyxuHa T30EP (13-24W)




BRACKET 1 REF. PAINIER HaumeHoBaHue
14-1 372-14001 372-14001 Ckoba cTpybumHbl nesas T30P (14-1)
14-2 372-14002 372-14002 Ckoba cTpybuumHbl npasas T30P (14-2)
14-3 15FMH-13009 15FMH-13009 Pyuyka 3axuma cTpybumHbl T30P (14-3)
14-4 15FMH-13010 15FMH-13010 Wrndt 4*22 T30P (14-4)
14-5 15FMH-13011 15FMH-13011 BUHT 3axkuma cTpybumHbl T30P (14-5)
14-6 15FMH-13011-1 15FMH-13012 Waiiba npuxmmHan 3axuma cTpybumHbl 35%7,5%3 T30P (14-6)
14-7 15FMH-13012 15FMH-13011-1 Bont M5%13,5 T30P (14-7)
14-8 PNFMA40E-13009 |PNFMA40E-13009 Tpy6a nog Tpoc pynesoro ynpasnexnus T30P (14-8)
14-9 PNFMA40E-13013  |PNFMA40E-13013 Kpbiwka Tpy6sl T30P (14-9)
14-10 15FMH-13018 15FMH-13018 laitka camobnokupytowasca T30P (14-10)
14-11 PNFMA40E-13011 PNFMA40E-13011 MNMpoknaaka 37*22,5%0,5 T30P (14-11)
14-12 PNFMA40E-13010 PNFM40E-13010 Brynka T30P (14-12)
14-13 15FMH-13017 15FMH-13017 MnactuHa ckobbl cTpybumHbl T30P (14-13)
14-14 372-14014 372-14014 Ban T30P (14-14)
14-15  [372-14015 372-14015 Pyuka T30P (14-15)
14-16 372-14016 372-14016 Ltndt 3*16 T30P (14-16)
14-17/18 |15FMH-14001 15FMH-14001 Wryuep cmasku T30P (14-17/18)
14-19 15FMH-13025 15FMH-13025 LWrok yrna guddepeHta T30P (14-19)
14-20 15FMH-13026 15FMH-13026 lMnactuHa 3amka Wwroka auddeperHta T30P (14-20)
14-21 15FMH-13028 15FMH-13028 Wtnet T30P (14-21)
14-22 15FMH-13029 15FMH-13029 MpyskunHa T30P (14-22)
14-23 372-14023 372-14023 bont M8*155 T30P (14-23)
14-24 372-14024 372-14024 Brynka T30P (14-24)
14-25 PNFMA40E-21034 PNFMA40E-21034 LWai6a M8 T30P (14-25)
14-26 15FMH-14018 15FMH-14018 laiika M8 T30P (14-26)
14-27 372-14027 372-14027 KpoHLUTEWH WapHWUPHOro coeauHerua T30P (14-27)
14-28/29 |15FMH-14001 15FMH-14001 Wryuep cmasku T30P (14-28/29)
14-30 372-14030 372-14030 Py4ka pbluara Hak1oHa B c6ope T30P (14-30)
14-31 15FMH-13034 15FMH-13034 YnnoTHutens T30P (14-31)
14-32  [372-14032 372-14032 MpyxuHa 65Mn T30P (14-32)
14-33 372-14033 372-14033 Tara T30P (14-33)
EZ58, E30H / > ~ ~ | 14-34 372-14034 372-14034 Pbiyar noBopoTHbIi T30P (14-34)
9 =~ 14-35 372-14035 372-14035 Ban T30P (14-35)
14-36 372-14036 372-14036 Tara T30P (14-36)
14-37 15FMH-13046 15FMH-13046 Konbuo cTonopHoe T30P (14-37)
14-38 372-14038 372-14038 3amoK HaknoHa T30P (14-38)
14-39 372-14039 372-14039 3amoK HaknoHa T30P (14-39)
14-40 372-14040 372-14040 Wtudt T30P (14-40)
14-41 15FMH-11012 15FMH-11012 WnanHT  1.5%10 T30P (14-41)
14-42  [372-14042 372-14042 Npysuna T30P (14-42)
14-43 372-14043 372-14043 Onopa T30P (14-43)
14-44 15FMH-13034 15FMH-13034 YnnoTHutens T30P (14-44)
14-45 372-14045 372-14045 Bont M6*10 T30P (14-45)
14-46  [372-14046 372-14046 Mpysuna T30P (14-46)
14-47 372-14047 372-14047 Wtndt 4*36 T30P (14-47)

BRACKET 2 REF. PAINIER HaumeHoBaHune
15-1 PNFMA40E-14001 PNFMA40E-14001 MaactuHa ¢ppuKumoHHas T30P (15-1)
15-2 15FMH-14003 15FMH-14003 YnnotHutens T30P (15-2)

15-3 372-15003 372-15003 bont M6*22 T30P (15-3)
15-4 372-15004 372-15004 Py4ka nepeHoCcKM C pbidarom T30P (15-4)
15-5 372-15005 372-15005 Brynka T30P (15-5)
15-6 963-16003 963-16003 bont M6*20 T30P (15-6)
15-7 372-15007 372-15007 Ban KpenneHwa poluara T30P (15-7)
15-8 PNFMA40E-02006 PNFMA40E-02006 LLITngpT 8*12 T30P (15-8)
15-9 372-15009 372-15009 ®pUKLMOHHDINA BKAagpiw T30P (15-9)
15-10 372-15010 372-15010 Btysika Bana Aeiasyaa sepxHasa T30P (15-10)
15-11 372-15011 372-15011 Brynka Bana AeiagyAa HukHAA T30P (15-11)
15-12 372-15012 372-15012 KonbLo ynnoTHUTenbHoe 2,5%40 T30P (15-12)
15-13 372-15013 372-15013 YnnotHutens T30P (15-13)
15-14 372-15014 372-15014 KpoHLWUTENH pyneBoro mexaHuama T30P (15-14)
15-15 372-15015 372-15015 Brynka T30P (15-15)
15-16 372-15016 372-15016 KpoHLwwTeiH pbidara T30P (15-16)
15-17 15FMH-02011 15FMH-02011 Hanpasnstowas 610ka uuanHapos 6*12 T30P (15-17)
15-18/19  |15FMH-02025 15FMH-02025 BonT c waiiboit M6*20 T30P (15-18/19)
15-20 372-15020 372-15020 Brynka T30P (15-20)
15-21 372-15021 372-15021 3arnywka T30P (15-21)
15-22/23 |15FMH-14001 15FMH-14001 LUTyuep cmasku T30P (15-22/23)
15-24 372-15024 372-15024 AmopTusatop T30P (15-24)
15-25 372-15025 372-15025 YnnotHutens T30P (15-25)
15-26 15FMH-10013 15FMH-10013 bont M6*25 T30P (15-26)
15-27 372-15027 372-15027 laiika M10 T30P (15-27)
15-28 372-15028 372-15028 Waiiba 22*10*1,5 T30P (15-28)
15-29 372-15029 372-15029 Waiiba T30P (15-29)
15-30 372-15030 372-15030 Jemndep BepxHuit, 6okosoi  T30P (15-30)
15-31/32  |15FMH-02025 15FMH-02025 bonT ¢ waiiboit M6*20 T30P (15-31/32)
15-33 372-15027 372-15027 laiika M10 T30P (15-33)
15-34 372-15034 372-15034 Waiiba T30P (15-34)
60RAB00.C200 TR 15-35 372-15035 372-15035 [emndep BepxHuit, 6okosoi  T30P (15-35)
15-36 372-15036 372-15036 Waiiba T30P (15-36)
15-37 372-15028 372-15028 Waiiba 22*10*1,5 T30P (15-37)




BRACKET 2 REF. PAINIER HaumeHoBaHue
15-38 372-15027 372-15027 laitka M10 T30P (15-38)
15-39 372-15039 372-15039 [lepskaTtenb Koxyxa HUxHUIA  T30P (15-39)
15-40 372-15040 372-15040 [lepskatenb KOxyxa HUxHUIA  T30P (15-40)
15-41/42 PNF40E-07032 PNF40E-07032 Bont M8*25 T30P (15-41/42)
15-43/45 |372-15043 372-15043 [ep:aTensb KOxyxa BHewwHnit T30P (15-43/45)
15-44 372-15044 372-15044 [lepskaTtenb KOXyxa BHyTpeHHuit T30P (15-44)
15-46 15FMH-14018 15FMH-14018 BonT M8 raiika M8 T30P (15-46)
15-47 PNF40E-04010 PNF40E-04010 Bont M8*100 T30P (15-47)
15-48 372-15048 372-15048 Bont M8*55 T30P (15-48)
BIRAZ00-C200 E25B-FOR YEMEN
TOP COWLING REF. PAINIER HaumeHoBaHune
16-1 372-16001 372-16001 Kopnyc aeitggyaa T30P (16-1)
16-2 372-16002 372-16002 Bryska T30P (16-2)
16-3 15FMH-02011 15FMH-02011 Hanpaenstowas 610ka umanHapos 6*12 T30P (16-3)
16-4/5 15FMH-15006 15FMH-15006 BonT c waiboin M8*30 T30P (16-4/5)
16-6 372-16006 372-16006 KonnekTop Bbixnona T30P (16-6)
16-7 372-16007 372-16007 Mpoknaaka aeiagyaa T30P (16-7)
16-8 372-16008 372-16008 BUHT M6x16 T30P (16-8)
16-9 372-16009 372-16009 Konnektop Bbixnona T30P (16-9)
16-10/11 [372-16010 372-16010 bonT ¢ waitboit M8*20 T30P (16-10/11)
16-12 372-16012 372-16012 Mpoknaaka raywmtens T30P (16-12)
16-13 372-16013 372-16013 Mpoknaaka raywmtens T30P (16-13)
16-14 372-16014 372-16014 Kpbiwka T30P (16-14)
16-15 372-16015 372-16015 LWTudt 3*25 T30P (16-15)
16-16 372-16016 372-16016 HanpasaAtowan naactMHa aepxarens Koxyxa T30P (16-16)
16-17 372-16017 372-16017 fep:Katena koxyxa T30P (16-17)
16-18 372-16018 372-16018 [epskatens koxyxa T30P (16-18)
16-19 15FMH-02025 15FMH-02025 BonT c waitboit M6*20 T30P (16-19)

SR3200-3210




LOWER CASING & DRIVE 1 REF. PAINIER HaumeHoBaHue
17-1 372-17001 372-17001 PepykTop B c6ope T30P (17-1)
1 17-2 372-17002 372-17002 Kopnyc pegyktopa T30P (17-2)
17-3 372-17003 372-17003 MoAWMNHMK BepTUKanbHoro Bana 32004) T30P (17-3)
LOWER UNIT 17-4 372-17004 372-17004 Waiiba BepTkanbHoro sana T30P (17-4)
o2 :""‘;a . 6 17-5 372-17005 372-17005 Brynka T30P (17-5)
& 17-6 372-17006 372-17006 NoAwnnHuK uroibyateiit  F-2020 T30P (17-6)
7\0 o 17-7 372-17007 372-17007 Brynka T30P (17-7)
\@ 17-8 372-17008 372-17008 KonbLo ynaoTHUTENbHOE B nomne 2*24 T30P (17-8)
9 11
16 \o @/ g —Q 17-9 372-17009 372-17009 KonbLo ynaoTHUTENbHOE B nomne 2,5%28,5 T30P (17-9)
™ 171 | 17-10 372-17010 372-17010 Kopnyc nomnsl  T30P (17-10)
10 = 17-11 963-23013 372-17011 Aemndep BoaaHOM Tpy6kn T30P (17-11)
: 5/37 12 T 17-12 372-17012 372-17012 CrakaH nomnbl  T30P (17-12)
; 8 —O 17-13 PNFM40E-17018  [PNFM40E-17018 Kpbinbuatka nomnbl T30P (17-13)
13 % 17-14 372-17014 372-17014 YNnoTHUTENbHOE KO/bLO Kopryca nomnsl 3,3*50 T30P (17-14)
17-15 372-17015 372-17015 3epkano nomnsl  T30P (17-15)
@ 17-16/17 |15FMH-11027 15FMH-11027 BonT ¢ Wwaitboit M6*40 T30P (17-16/17)
ﬁk\é 17-19 372-17019 372-17019 YnnotHutens T30P (17-19)
X 17-20 372-17020 372-17020 YnnotHutens T30P (17-20)
/] 17-21 15FMH-16025 15FMH-16025 Konbuo ynaotutensHoe 4,5%10,5 T30P (17-21)
| 17-22/23  |15FMH-10015 15FMH-10015 BonT ¢ waibon M6*25 T30P (17-22/23)
17-24 372-17024 372-17024 Kopnyc nowunHuka T30P (17-24)
17-25 672-17033 672-17033 Wtudt T30P (17-25)
17-26 372-17026 372-17026 lMpoknaaka peanmHosas nomnbl T30P (17-26)
17-27 372-17027 372-17027 Mpoknagka ocHoBaHusa nomnbl  T30P (17-27)
17-28 372-17028 372-17028 CanbHWK BepTUKanbHOro Bana 22*36*6 T30P (17-28)
17-29 15FMH-16008 15FMH-16008 BUHT macno3anusHoro oteepctua M8*1 T30P (17-29)
17-30 15FMH-16009 15FMH-16009 Mpoknaaka cameHoM npobku pegyktopa T30P (17-30)
17-31 15FMH-17010 15FMH-17010 AHog, T30P (17-31)
17-32 15FMH-08007 15FMH-08007 Bont M6*35 T30P (17-32)
# 17-33 15FMH-17012 15FMH-17012 Wait6a T30P (17-33)
17-34 PNF40E-17006 PNF40E-17006 BUHT macnosanusHoro oteepctva M8x1 T30P (17-34)
(4.& 17-35 15FMH-16009 15FMH-16009 Mpoknagka cansHOM Npobku peayktopa T30P (17-35)
ﬁ 3:3 17-36 372-17036 372-17036 BepTvkanbHbii Ban  T30P (17-36)
&’#32 17-37 372-17037 372-17037 LUinoHka nomnbl T30P (17-37)
€9R3200-3220 17-38  [372-17038 372-17038 LllectepHs Beaywas T30P (17-38)
17-39 372-17039 372-17039 laiika wectepHu Beayleit M10*1 T30P (17-39)
17-40 15FMH-16007 (1704 372-17040 MogwmnHuk 30205 T30P (17-40)
17-41 372-17041 372-17041 Waii6a perynvposoyHaa T30P (17-41)
17-42 372-17042 372-17042 LecTepHa nepegHeit nepegaun T30P (17-42)
17-43 372-17043 372-17043 Ban BuHTa T30P (17-43)
17-44 372-17044 372-17044 MayHxep T30P (17-44)
17-45 372-17045 372-17045 My¢Ta nepekntoueHunsa nepeaad T30P (17-45)
17-46 372-17046 372-17046 LWTndt mydtel n/n  T30P (17-46)
17-47 372-17047 372-17047 MNpyxuHa mydTel n/n - T30P (17-47)
17-48  [372-17048 372-17048 MpyxuHa T30P (17-48)
17-49 372-17049 372-17049 LWaiiba perynnposoyHas Bana BuHTa 24.3*¥20%1.4 (24,3*21,1*1,2) T30P (17-49)
17-50 372-17050 372-17050 WecTepHa 3agHei nepegayum T30P (17-50)
17-51 372-17051 372-17051 Waii6a peryaup. wectepHn T30P (17-51)
17-52 372-17052 372-17052 CrakaH pegyktopa T30P (17-52)
17-53 372-17053 372-17053 MogwunHuk 600603 T30P (17-53)
17-54 372-17054 372-17054 KonbLo yNNOTHATENBHOE CTakaHa peaykTopa 4*68.5 T30P (17-54)
17-55 372-17055 372-17055 MoAWMMHWK uronbyaTbliii HK2016 T30P (17-55)
17-56 372-17056 372-17056 CasibHWK ropu3oHTanbHOrO Bana 34*20*6.5 T30P (17-56)
17-57 372-17057 372-17057 KonbLo YNAOTHUTENbHOE CTakaHa peaykropa 2.5*71.5 T30P (17-57)
17-58/59 |15FMH-02025 15FMH-02025 BonT c waiiboit M6*20 T30P (17-58/59)
17-62 372-17062 372-17062 Tara nepekntoyeHua nepegay  T30P (17-62)
LOWER CASING & DRIVE 2 REF. PAINIER HaumeHoBaHue
18-1 372-17063 372-17063 TpybKa BogaHaa T30P (18-1)
q 2 18-2 372-17064 372-17064 CanbHuK Tpy6KM BogaHoi T30P (18-2)
] B/ 18-3 15FMH-02011 15FMH-02011 Hanpasnstowas 610ka umanHapos 6*12 T30P (18-3)
1 18-4 372-17066 372-17066 bont M10*1.25-35 T30P (18-4)
18-5 372-17067 372-17067 Waii6a 18*10.5*2 T30P (18-5)
| . 18-6 372-17068 372-17068 AHoZ € naaBHWKom  T30P (18-6)
. e\i 18-7 15FMH-02025 15FMH-02025 BonT ¢ waiiboit M6*20 T30P (18-7)
l 18-8 372-17070 372-17070 PewweTka 3a6opa Boabl nesas  T30P (18-8)
18-9 372-17071 372-17071 PewweTka 3a6opa Boabl npasas T30P (18-9)
%ﬂ 18-10 15FMH-11017 15FMH-11017 BuHT M5*26 T30P (18-10)
W -3 18-11 15FMH-08002-10 |15FMH-08002-10 raiika M5 T30P (18-11)
I3 18-12 372-17074 372-17074 OnopHas waitba rpebHoro BuHTa T30P (18-12)
18-13 372-17075 372-17075 Brysika rpe6Horo BuHTa  T30P (18-13)
s 18-14 372-17076 372-17076 Waiiba rpebHoro BuHTa M14 T30P (18-14)
18-15 372-17077 372-17077 Taitka Kpenneuus rpebHoro BuHTa M14*1,5 T30P (18-15)
18-16 372-17078 372-17078 LUNAWHT raiikv rpebHoro suHTa 3*22 T30P (18-16)
18-17 372-17079 372-17079 BuHT rpe6Hoit T30P (18-17)




Steering guide REF. PAINIER HaumeHoBaHue
19-1 PNFMA40E-20001 PNFM40E-20001 Kut Habop T30EP (19-1)
19-2 PNFMA40E-20002 PNFM40E-20002 Tsra pysesoro ynpasnenusa T30EP (19-2)
19-3 PNFMA40E-20003 PNFMA40E-20003 LLaii6a 16*10*1.5 T30EP (19-3)
19-4 PNFMA40E-20004 PNFM40E-20004 laiika camokoHTpAwasca T30EP (19-4)
19-5 PNFMA40E-20005 PNFMA40E-20005 aiika T30EP (19-5)
19-6 PNFMA40E-20006 PNFMA40E-20006 Brysnka 13*10*6.8 T30EP (19-6)
19-7 PNFMA40E-20007 PNFMA40E-20007 bont T30EP (19-7)
19-8 PNFMA40E-20008 PNFMA40E-20008 LLiai6a M10 T30EP (19-8)
19-9 PNFMA40E-20009 PNFMA40E-20009 Konnayek T30EP (19-9)
19-10 PNFMA40E-20010 PNFM40E-20010 KonbLo ynaotHuTenbHoe Konbuo 20.5x2.4 T30EP (19-10)
REF. PAINIER HanmeHoBaHue
20-1 PNFMA40E-21001 PNFM40E-21001 MaluunHKa ras-pesepc MalumHKa ras-pesepc 7 nuHkos T30P (20-1)
20-2 PNFMA40E-21002
20-3 PNFMA40E-21003
20-4 PNFMA40E-21004
20-5 PNFMA40E-21005
20-6 PNFMA40E-21006
20-7 PNFMA40E-09027
20-8 PNFMA40E-21008
20-9 PNFMA40E-21009
20-10 PNFMA40E-21010
20-11 PNFMA40E-21011
20-12 PNFMA40E-21012
20-13 PNFMA40E-21013
20-14 PNFMA40E-21014
20-15 PNFMA40E-21015
20-16 PNFMA40E-21016
20-17 PNFMA40E-21017
20-18 PNFMA40E-21018
20-19 PNFMA40E-21019
20-20 PNFMA40E-21020
20-21 PNFMA40E-21021
20-22 PNFMA40E-21022
20-23 PNFMA40E-21023
20-24 PNFMA40E-21024
20-26 PNFMA40E-21026
20-27 PNFMA40E-21027
20-28 PNFMA40E-21028

20-29

PNFMA40E-21029




